

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240000873403)))



H240000873403ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

To:

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futers annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. HISPANIC EXPRESS SOLUTIONS LLC

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|----------|
| Certified Copy | |
| Page Count | 03 |
| Estimated Charge | \$155.00 |

From: Yanet Avila

TT!

PH 2:

ۍ وي

| | Page. 3 of 4 | 2024-03-0 | 5 18:47:36 GMT | 13053 | 284774 | From: |
|----------------------------|---|---|--|---|---|--------------|
| | | ····· | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| | ARTICLESOF | ORGANIZATION FOR I | FLORIDA LEMITED L | IABILITY COMPANY | | |
| | NRTICLE I - Nume: The name of the Limited Liabilit | y Company is: | | | | |
| | | S SOLUTIONS LLC | <u></u> | <u> </u> | ····· | |
| | (Must conta | ain the words "Limited I | Liability Company, "I | ".L.C.," or "LLC.") | | |
| л Т | ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street at | ddress of the principal o | ffice of the Limited L | iability Company is: | | |
| | Princips | al Office Address: | | Mailing Add | <u>ress</u> : | |
| | 947-A SW 87 AVE | | 947-A | SW 87 AVE | | |
| | MIAMI, FL 33174 | | MIAN | (I, FL 33174 | | |
| | | | & Registered Agent | ou must designate an in | dividual or | |
| J | The Limited Liability Company mother business entity with an a The name and the Florida street of | ictive Florida registratio | Registered Agent, Yo n.) | ou must designate an in | | |
| J | mother business entity with an a | ictive Florida registratio address of the registered | Registered Agent, Yo n.) agent are: | ou must designate an in | | - - T] |
| J | mother business entity with an a | ictive Florida registratio | Registered Agent, Yo n.) agent are: | ou must designate an in | | - T |
| J | mother business entity with an a | ictive Florida registratio address of the registered | Registered Agent, Ye n.) Lagent are: DRIGUEZ RIVAS | ou must designate an in | 2024 HAR -5 | |
| J | mother business entity with an a | etive Florida registratio address of the registered <u>LUIS VICENTE RO</u> | Registered Agent, Ye n.) (agent are: DRIGUEZ RIVAS Name | ou must designate an in | 2024 HAR -5 PH | |
| J | mother business entity with an a | etive Florida registratio address of the registered <u>LUIS VICENTE ROP</u> <u>547-A SW 87 AVE</u> | Registered Agent, Ye n.) (agent are: DRIGUEZ RIVAS Name | ou must designate an in | 2024 HAR -5 PM 2 | |
| J | mother business entity with an a | address of the registratio <u>LUIS VICENTE ROP</u> <u>947-A SW 87 AVE</u> Florida street address | Registered Agent, Ye n.) I agent are: DRIGUEZ RIVAS Name s (P.O. Box <u>NUT</u> acc | eptable) | 2024 MAR -5 PM 2: 59 | |
| a T Ha pla fur | mother business entity with an a | address of the registratio address of the registered <u>LUIS VICENTE ROI</u> <u>547-A SW 87 AVE</u> Florida street address <u>MIAM1</u> City agent and to accept servi I hereby accept the appropriations of all statutes re- | Registered Agent. Ye n.) (agent are: DRIGUEZ RIVAS Name s (P.O. Box <u>NUT</u> acc FL State ice of process for the c oiniment as registered | eptable) 33174 Zip bove stated limited liah agent and agree to act nd complete performan | TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA nility company at the in this capacity. I there of my duties, and I | |
| a T Ha pla fur | nother business entity with an a the name and the Florida street of uving been named as registered of ace designated in this certificate, with the pr | address of the registratio address of the registered <u>LUIS VICENTE ROI</u> <u>547-A SW 87 AVE</u> Florida street address <u>MIAM1</u> City agent and to accept servi I hereby accept the appropriations of all statutes re- | Registered Agent. Ye n.) (agent are: DRIGUEZ RIVAS Name s (P.O. Box <u>NUT</u> acc FL State ice of process for the c oiniment as registered | eptable) 33174 Zip bove stated limited liah agent and agree to act nd complete performan | TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA nility company at the in this capacity. I there of my duties, and I | |

(CONTINUED)

ŧ

4

.

.

.

Page: 4 of 4

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

| <u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager | Name and Address; | |
|--|--|--|
| AMBR | LUIS VICENTE RODRIGUEZ RIVAS 947-A SW 87 AVE MIAMI, FL 33174 | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

(Use attachment if necessary)

4

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if ether than the date of filing: _______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

| (| | $ \rightarrow $ | | | _ |
|-------------------------|-------------------------|--|--------------------|----------------------------|-------------------|
| Sit | gnature of a member | or an authorized represents | tive of a member | r. | |
| This doc | ument is executed in a | ccordance with section 605.0 nation submitted in a docume y as provided for in s.817.155 | 203 (1) (b), Flork | na Statutos entráf Stat | i. e ~3 |
| constitut | es a third degree felon | as provided for in s.817.155 | , F.S. | Pio | 024 |
| | | | | | |
| <u>[</u> , | UIS VICENTE RODE | IGUEZ RIVAS ad or printed name of signee | | - <u>-</u> - | MAR |
| | r yp | at the particle mente of signes | | S. | t |
| | | Filing Fees: | | <u>m</u> | ഗ |
| \$125.00 Filing Fee for | Articles of Organiza | tion and Designation of Reg | istered Agent | t, t, t, | PH |
| | y (Optional) | | | ل الع | |